Cross Country - Girls2007 - 2008 Team Summary
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Mt. Pleasant
Oak Grove
Independence
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Overfelt
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Prospect
James Lick
Lincoln
Pioneer
Branham
San Jose
Del Mar
Gunderson
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JV Place

JV Record
7-0
1-6
34
5-2
6-1
5-2
2-5
0-7

JV Record
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0-7
4.3
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JV Record

7-0



